WASHPOOL World Heritage Trails 12 October 2014 - Results
50km

1 Troy Lethlean 4.23.04

2 Matt Judd 4.25.29

3 Clayton Bennett 4.46.49

4 Simon Peter Byrne 4.57.51

5 Peter Madirazza 5.04.01

6 Jodie Oborne 5.07.00 1st Female
7 Adrian Garnett 5.08.20

8 Martin Hack 5.13.30

9 Konrad Legge 5.15.30

10 Russell Pertot 5.35.03

11 Rodney Koopmans 6.38.52

12 Richard Squires 5.44.15

13 Ed Brazier 5.45.07

14 Marcus Properzi 5.45.13

15 Ben Dennien 5.46.33

16 Amstein Prytz 5.50.01

17 Norm Gofton 5.59.59

18 Michael Sheridan 6.03.16

19 Murray Bryant 6.05.27

20 Kelly Caoyonan 6.07.34  2nd Female
21 Cindy Robertson 6.16.06 3rd Female
22 Michael Hibbard 6.33.15

23 Raj Kallath 6.34.40

24 Renato Keca 6.44.19

25 Ruth Laenen 6.44.27 4th Female
26 Daniel Habib 7.33.05

27 Pat Janes 7.23.17

28 Lyn Fulton 7.30.37  5th Female
29 John Blaxell 7.35.19

30 Jo Bailey 7.40.43 6th Female
31 Mathew Louis 7.59.59

32 Stephen Lewis 8.32.29

33 Joanne Case 8.40.34 7th Female
34 Steve Reynolds 9.06.58

25 km

1 Tony Woolford 1.58.27

2 Tim Oborne 2.04.55

3 Justin Walker 2.11.03

4 Blair Johnstone 2.13.28

5 Hubertien Wichers 2.15.28 1st Female
6 Peter Doyle 2.20.44

7 Bill Adams 2.27.30

8 Sorrell Millis 2.31.50 2nd Female
9 Malani Moloney 2.33.55 3rd Female
10 Michael Condello 2.35.56

11 Tracey Biddell 2.36.48 4th Female
12 Tina Thompson 2.46.08 5th Female
13 Sarah Link 2.50.05 6th Female



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
9 km

O 00N UL B WN -

N NNNNMNNNNNRRRRRREPRPRPRP R
0N D WNERERLOWLVOWNOO U WNRO

Adrienne MacGillivray

Bryce Davey

Christophe Grammare

Natalie Cordello
Sean Lampard
Helen Safranek
John Shepherd
Kathy Gwynne
Louise Tindale
Alvin Caoynonan
Alistair Wallace
Kylie McGrath
Nicole Cochrane
Alison McGeary
Kim Rees
Breanne Vincent
Michelle King
Gary Barton
Stephanie Jensen
Amanda Riess
Heidi Hoffman

Huw Jones

Brett Biddell
Clara Poletto
Samuel Ticknor
Becky Jones

Jan Gapps
Ashleigh Thomas
Glen Duffy
Charles Ticknor
Caelan Cooper
Japheth Cooper
Valmai Mabb
Dorothy Ticknor
Elizabeth Bloomer
Bev Robinson
Sandra Reynolds
Barbara Bradford
Leo Bailey
Jeanie Manning
Shona Seaby
Ann Pursey

Kim Anderson
Ari Keca

Sharon MclLaughlan
Libby Welldon
Melissa Hayes
Mary Foley

lan McQueen

2.51.02
2.51.16
2.51.18
2.53.34
2.53.53
2.54.00
2.54.54
3.01.41
3.01.42
3.01.43
3.04.50
3.10.18
3.10.19
3.16.04
3.16.05
3.22.36
3.30.42
3.31.09
3.38.07
3.44.33
4.24.06

511
56.24
58.34
59.56
60.07
63.38
65.45
66
67.52
67.53
67.57
69.11
71.32
71.48
71.49
72.36
74.04
75.3
80.59
81.01
84.08
84.09
87.46
87.49
87.51
87.52
87.53
98.05.

7th Female

8th Female

9th Female

10th Female
11th Female

12th Female
13th Female
14th Female
15th Female
16th Female
17th Female

18th Female
19th Female
20th Female

1st Female

2nd Female
3rd Female
4th Female

5th Female
6th Female
7th Female
8th Female
9th Female
10th Female

11th Female
12th Female
13th Female
14th Female

15th Female
16th Female
17th Female
18th Female



29 Debbie McQueen 98.06 19th Female
30 Maxwell Ticknor 2.19.09
31 Robert Ticknor 2.19.10



