WASHPOOL World Heritage Trails 12 October 2014 - Results 50km

JUKIII			
1	Troy Lethlean	4.23.04	
2	Matt Judd	4.25.29	
3	Clayton Bennett	4.46.49	
4	Simon Peter Byrne	4.57.51	
5	Peter Madirazza	5.04.01	
6	Jodie Oborne	5.07.00	1st Female
7	Adrian Garnett	5.08.20	
8	Martin Hack	5.13.30	
9	Konrad Legge	5.15.30	
10	Russell Pertot	5.35.03	
11	Rodney Koopmans	6.38.52	
12	Richard Squires	5.44.15	
13	Ed Brazier	5.45.07	
14	Marcus Properzi	5.45.13	
15	Ben Dennien	5.46.33	
16	Amstein Prytz	5.50.01	
17	Norm Gofton	5.59.59	
18	Michael Sheridan	6.03.16	
19		6.05.27	
	Murray Bryant	6.03.27	2nd Female
20	Kelly Caoyonan		
21	Cindy Robertson	6.16.06	3rd Female
22	Michael Hibbard	6.33.15	
23	Raj Kallath	6.34.40	
24	Renato Keca	6.44.19	
25	Ruth Laenen	6.44.27	4th Female
26	Daniel Habib	7.33.05	
27	Pat Janes	7.23.17	
28	Lyn Fulton	7.30.37	5th Female
29	John Blaxell	7.35.19	
30	Jo Bailey	7.40.43	6th Female
31	Mathew Louis	7.59.59	
32	Stephen Lewis	8.32.29	
33	Joanne Case	8.40.34	7th Female
34	Steve Reynolds	9.06.58	
25 km			
1	Tony Woolford	1.58.27	
2	Tim Oborne	2.04.55	
3	Justin Walker	2.11.03	
4	Blair Johnstone	2.13.28	
5	Hubertien Wichers	2.15.28	1st Female
6	Peter Doyle	2.20.44	
7	Bill Adams	2.27.30	
8	Sorrell Millis	2.31.50	2nd Female
9	Malani Moloney	2.33.55	3rd Female
10	Michael Condello	2.35.56	
11	Tracey Biddell	2.36.48	4th Female
12	Tina Thompson	2.46.08	5th Female
13	Sarah Link	2.50.05	6th Female
		-	

14	Adrienne MacGillivray	2.51.02	7th Female
15	Bryce Davey	2.51.16	
16	Christophe Grammare	2.51.18	
17	Natalie Cordello	2.53.34	8th Female
18	Sean Lampard	2.53.53	
19	Helen Safranek	2.54.00	9th Female
20	John Shepherd	2.54.54	
21	Kathy Gwynne	3.01.41	10th Female
22	Louise Tindale	3.01.42	11th Female
23	Alvin Caoynonan	3.01.43	
24	Alistair Wallace	3.04.50	
25	Kylie McGrath	3.10.18	12th Female
26	Nicole Cochrane	3.10.19	13th Female
27	Alison McGeary	3.16.04	14th Female
28	Kim Rees	3.16.05	15th Female
29	Breanne Vincent	3.22.36	16th Female
30	Michelle King	3.30.42	17th Female
31	Gary Barton	3.31.09	
32	Stephanie Jensen	3.38.07	18th Female
33	Amanda Riess	3.44.33	19th Female
34	Heidi Hoffman	4.24.06	20th Female
9 km			
1	Huw Jones	51.1	
2	Brett Biddell	56.24	
3	Clara Poletto	58.34	1st Female
4	Samuel Ticknor	59.56	
5	Becky Jones	60.07	2nd Female
6	Jan Gapps	63.38	3rd Female
7	Ashleigh Thomas	65.45	4th Female
8	Glen Duffy	66	
9	Charles Ticknor	67.52	
10	Caelan Cooper	67.53	
11	Japheth Cooper	67.57	
12	Valmai Mabb	69.11	5th Female
13	Dorothy Ticknor	71.32	6th Female
14	Elizabeth Bloomer	71.48	7th Female
15	Bev Robinson	71.49	8th Female
16	Sandra Reynolds	72.36	9th Female
17	Barbara Bradford	74.04	10th Female
18	Leo Bailey	75.3	
19	Jeanie Manning	80.59	11th Female
20	Shona Seaby	81.01	12th Female
21	Ann Pursey	84.08	13th Female
22	Kim Anderson	84.09	14th Female
23	Ari Keca	87.46	
24	Sharon McLaughlan	87.49	15th Female
25	Libby Welldon	87.51	16th Female
26	Melissa Hayes	87.52	17th Female
27	Mary Foley	87.53	18th Female
28	lan McQueen	98.05.	

29	Debbie McQueen	98.06	19th Female
30	Maxwell Ticknor	2.19.09	
31	Robert Ticknor	2.19.10	